ra 1T 830.02
FTSE 1 1993.80
FTSEA 1 48451
FTSEM 1 1478.40
FTSEB 1 431.16

AVOSIKEG
3T0Bepég
Juv.Tiipog

63,104,575

FTSE203 T 1998.00
DTR203 T 698.1800
ADMIE203 |  2.2700
ALPHA20: —  1.0400
BELA203 | 13.4000
CENER20: T 3.6700
EEE203 T 19.7400
ELLAKTOR — 1.2200
ELPE203 T 6.6700
ETE203 T 2.8500
EUROB203 T  0.9230
EXAE203 T 3.5800
EYDAP203 T 6.9600
FOYRK20: T 3.8800
GEKTERNA T 8.4300
HT0203 | 16.3000
INTRK203 T 1.7700
LAMDA20: T 6.2100
MIG203 — 0.0280
MOH203 | 13.1200
MYTIL203 | 14.2700
OPAP203 | 12.2000
PPA203 T 15.5100
PPC203 | 7.4500
TENERGY2 T 13.8000
TITC203 T 12.0800
TPEIR203 | 1.2700
vio203 T 3.9200

EUR/USD T 1.0986
EUR/GBP T 0.8415
EUR/JPY T 129.5870
EUR/CHF T 1.0278
EUR/AUD T 1.5187
EUR/CAD T 1.4032

CENER T 3.6750
CNLCAP — 8.4500
TITC 1 12.0800
ABA= T 0.8200
ABE J 0.4560
AAMHE - 2.2550
AAMY T 1.9450
AOA T 1.0400
ANAPO |  7.1500
APAIl - 5.1700
AskO T 2.0500
ASTAK T 8.2000
ATEK — 0.3900
ATT l 0.1428
ATTIKA - 1.0350
BIO T 3.9250
BIOKA — 1.4800
BIOsK T 0.5700
BOIY: | 1.7900
BYTE T 2.8400
TEBKA T 1.1500
FEKTEPNA T 8.4300
AAIOZ 3.3200
AEH 7.5200

APOME 0.3140

N
AOMIK T 0.5700

0
EBPO® T 0.9220

63,104,575
58,751,281
62,478,243
3,100,169
32,232,005

30
32

Xwpig MNakéta

62,219,461

0.25 849.79 829.99
0.15 2049.65 1993.80
0.22 496.72 484.49
0.77 1499.69  1475.04
1.50 452.39 429.67
73 MTwTikég
56 Xwpig Kivnon
Tiipog Makétwv
885,115
0.34 589.00  1998.00
1.68 3 574.5000
-0.44 2,260 2.2600
0.00 30,821 1.0100
-2.33 22 13.4000
2.80 870 3.4900
4.67 160 18.8600
0.00 1,209 1.2200
0.15 876 6.6600
3.26 6,805 2.7100
1.99 14,391 0.8800
0.56 155 3.5600
1.61 28 6.9100
2.37 685 3.8400
0.72 1,242 8.2300
-3.83 121 16.3000
3.51 1,319 1.7300
2.99 985 6.1600
0.00 11,247 0.0280
-1.06 477 13.1200
-0.42 1,681 14.2500
-1.61 160 12.1800
0.13 87 15.4300
-1.46 1,845 7.4500
1.17 259 13.6400
2.29 490 12.0400
-0.78 4,526 1.2500
1.82 298 3.8000
0.69 1.0901 1.0989
0.54 0.8367 0.8424
1.30 128.0290  129.6150
0.76 1.0190 1.0282
1.40 1.4962 1.5194
0.92 1.3896 1.4035
2.80 150,287  3.6850
0.00 0 0.0000
1.17 54,679  12.1600
6.63 171,462  0.8490
-1.72 4,035 0.4690
0.00 169,952 2.2900
1.30 3,594 1.9650
0.97 11,282,257  1.1010
-0.69 477 7.2000
0.00 29,502 5.3800
2.50 2,217 2.0500
2.50 475 8.2500
0.00 0 0.0000
-3.51 117,852 0.1540
0.00 1 1.0400
2.21 111,737 3.9900
0.00 1,843 1.5200
0.71 29,566 0.5820
-0.56 2,660 1.8400
1.43 12,856 2.9000
10.58 14,562 1.1800
1.44 44,753 8.5400
0.00 0 0.0000
-0.13 437,961 7.7400
3.26 3,094 0.5780
2.28 9,480 0.3240
9.76 1,503 0.9440

2044.50
578.7500
2.2800
1.1000
13.7500
3.6800
19.7900
1.2400
6.9700
2.9200
0.9670
3.6100
6.9600
3.9000
8.5100
16.9500
1.7700
6.3200
0.0290
13.4900
14.5400
12.4600
15.5900
7.7300
13.9000
12.1100
1.3400
3.9700

1.0911
0.8370

127.9280 XPD/USD | 2,375.52 -15.33
1.0200
1.4977
1.3904

3.6050
0.0000
11.9400
0.7900
0.4490
2.2450
1.9250
1.0400
6.9000
5.1700
2.0100
8.0000
0.0000
0.1380
1.0400
3.9200
1.4600
0.5560
1.7800
2.8000
1.0750
8.2800
0.0000
7.4950
0.5540
0.3100
0.9100

850
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830,02

845 A/"/’
840

835 ,M_%W%

830

825

FEBKA 7T
NTOMAEI T
EBPOOD
EX
ABAZ
nPA
NABI
MIr
JIAMA
SATOK
ETE
ANEK
INAID
INTKA
EAA
AOMIK

B b e T

AOA T
EYPQB 1
ETE )
OTE 4
neip 1
AEH 4
onan |
MYTIA L
MMNEAA |
TENEPT 1
MOH T
EEE T
AAMBDA T
EANE T
KOYEs T

XAG/USD {

XAU/USD 4 1,956.21

XPT/USD | 1,043.62

EEE
EKTEP
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAA
EANAKTC
EANE
EAZTP
EATON
EAXA
ENTEP
EMZIA
EZYMB
ETE
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYNIK
EYPQB
EXAE
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT
INAID
INTEK  —
INTEPKO —

-

B e R e SRR A A B

S oo

S

827.96

1.1500
0.5500
0.9220
0.7050
0.8200
0.3060
0.5750
0.0285
2.4600
0.0370
2.8490
0.0800
4.4400
1.7660
17.4000
0.5700

1.0400
0.9180
2.8490
16.2550
1.2800
7.5200
12.2100
14.2500
13.4300
13.8000
13.2100
19.6000
6.2000
6.6700
17.6800

25.13

19.6000
1.0350
5.2500
0.4980
1.6500

17.4000
1.2080
6.6700
2.2900
1.6500
1.7000
4.8200
5.2800
0.5100
2.8490
4.2900
6.6800
7.6000
0.9180
3.5850
1.5900
0.6200
1.2550
2.1400
4.4400
3.2300
6.9000

10.58
10.00
9.76
8.46
6.63
5.52
4.55
4.40
4.24
4.23
4.09
3.90
3.74
3.40
3.33
3.26

0.97
0.72
4.09
=1L,7/22
0.39
-0.13
-1.37
-0.49
-2.61
0.58
0.15
1.55
1.72
0.30

-2.67
-1.33

-2.74

1.55
0.98
0.00
0.00
3.12
3.33
-0.17
0.30
-1.72
-0.60
-1.16
0.42
1.93
0.00
4.09
0.94
-2.20
0.00
0.72
1.27
0.00
1.64
-0.40
-1.38
3.74
0.00
0.00

14,562
1
1,503
8,510
171,462
5,020
1,072
1,177,172
2,899
17,349
2,601,758
12,500
980
351,416
5,794
3,094

12,013,679
9,172,880
7,459,405
5,244,122
3,586,042
5,331 57/5)
3,082,447
2,960,129
1,947,573
1,457,929
1,356,695
1,185,059
923,738
869,319
802,340

24.93
1,949.83
2,331.35
1,029.23

60,513
12,348
210
37,784
13,605
5,794
128,380
128,192
17,952
13,590
153,509
6,615
5,578
23,995
2,601,758
2,817
80,329
3,261
9,789,375
57,523
2,513
85,950
3,310
68,933
980
22,419
267

1.1800
0.5500
0.9440
0.7100
0.8490
0.3300
0.5750
0.0290
2.4800
0.0400
2.9250
0.0800
4.4800
1.7720
17.4000
0.5780

1.1010
0.9720
2.9250
16.7700
1.3460
7.7400
12.5300
14.5600
13.9000
13.9200
13.5400
19.9000
6.3250
6.9900
17.6800

25.94

19.9000
1.0800
5.3000
0.4980
1.6500

17.4000
1.2440
6.9900
2.3600
1.6600
1.7660
4.9400
5.3400
0.5200
2.9250
4.3200
6.9800
7.6000
0.9720
3.6400
1.5900
0.6250
1.3000
2.2000
4.4800
3.2900
6.9000

1.0750
0.5500
0.9100
0.6500
0.7900
0.3000
0.5750
0.0273
2.3400
0.0370
2.8060
0.0800
4.3200
1.7200
16.8400
0.5540

1.0400
0.9122
2.8060
16.2550
1.2800
7.4950
12.2100
14.2300
13.4200
13.5000
13.1900
19.3600
6.1850
6.6400
17.3400

Silver / $
1,989.89 Gold/$
2,800.24 Palladium
1,082.90 Platinium

19.3600
1.0100
5.2500
0.4840
1.5600

16.8400
1.2080
6.6400
2.2900
1.6200
1.7000
4.7900
5.2400
0.4960
2.8060
4.2200
6.6600
7.5800
0.9122
3.5500
1.5900
0.6090
1.2300
2.1400
4.3200
3.2000
6.8000

NEBK
BIOT
OPIFO
KTHAA
OTOEA
ATT

{
{
{
{
{
{

MMEAA |

EYAAN

\

AANAK {

ZYAK
OTE
EAZTP
ABE
INKAT
OnAn
paLl]

ANOA
EYPQB
MEIp
ETE
Mir

OnAn
MYTIA
ABA=

{
{
{
{
{
{
|

T
2
1

+

AAMHE —

0.3100
0.3820
0.1000
1.6300
9.5800
0.1428
13.4300
6.6800
0.9500
0.2100
16.2550
2.2900
0.4560
2.1400
12.2100
0.7600

1.0400
0.9180
1.2800
2.8490
0.0285
0.0552
0.1000
7.5200
1.7660
16.2550
12.2100
14.2500
0.8200
2.2550

KOYAA T 0.4800

DJ

1 33,166.28 0.67
COMPX { 12,719.35

S&P50C T 4,218.86

DAX

T 13,984.26

CAC40 T 6,390.45

INTET
INTKA
KAMM
KAPEA
KEKP
KEMEN
KAM
KMOA
KOPAE
KOYAA
KOYEX
KPI
KTHAA
KYPIO

V
s
v
X
4

y
%
4
1
y

NAMDA T
NAMW/ —
NANAK |

NEBK
AEBI
AOTOz
NOYAH
AYK

{

1

1

MAQGIO —

MEBA
MENTI

1
4

MEPKO —

Mir

4

NIKKEI T 25,307.85

0.8360
1.7660
2.0500
278.0000
1.7800
2.5000
0.6700
3.2200
0.5700
0.4800
17.6800
7.4000
1.6300
1.3650
6.2000
19.8000
0.9500
0.3100
0.3380
1.0000
2.2600
1.6700
0.5400
2.1000
3.9700
49.4000
0.0285

-15.76
-9.05
-7.41
-4.68
-3.62
=235l
-2.61
-2.20
-2.06
-1.87
-1.72
-1.72
-1.72
-1.38
-1.37
-1.30

0.97
0.72
0.39
4.09
4.40
1.85
-7.41
-0.13
3.40
=il.7/2)
-1.37
-0.49
6.63
0.00
2.56

-0.97
0.35
2.61
2.08
0.58

-0.24
3.40
-0.49
0.72
1.48
0.00
-0.59
0.00
0.00
2.56
2.79
0.27
-4.68
0.00
1.72
0.00
-2.06
-15.76

0.00
1.01
0.00
1.52
0.00
2.94
2.85
0.00
4.40

1,099
8,650
781,557
2,180
39,488
117,852
143,180
80,329
699
77,480
317,390
17,952
4,035
68,933
249,855
3,223

11,282,257
9,789,375
2,732,235
2,601,758
1,177,172

841,241
781,557
437,961
351,416
317,390
249,855
205,947
171,462
169,952
156,043

0.3100
0.4480
0.1030
1.7100
10.0000
0.1540
13.9000
6.9800
0.9500
0.2220
16.7700
2.3600
0.4690
2.2000
12.5300
0.7900

1.1010
0.9720
1.3460
2.9250
0.0290
0.0575
0.1030
7.7400
1.7720
16.7700
12.5300
14.5600
0.8490
2.2900
0.4890

Dow Jones
Nasdaq
S&P 500
German Index
Paris
Nikkei

4,980
351,416
4,671
65
11,979
100
5,190
700
14,303
156,043
45,736
4,925
2,180
0
147,411
300
699
1,099
0
977
0
8,515
0
51
2,048
0
1,177,172

0.9180
1.7720
2.1400
278.0000
1.7880
2.5000
0.6800
3.2200
0.5880
0.4890
17.6800
7.6400
1.7100
0.0000
6.3250
19.8000
0.9500
0.3100
0.0000
1.0000
0.0000
1.6900
0.0000
2.1000
3.9800
0.0000
0.0290

0.2800
0.3820
0.1000
1.6300
9.5800
0.1380
13.4200
6.6600
0.9500
0.2060
16.2550
2.2900
0.4490
2.1400
12.2100
0.7350

1.0400
0.9122
1.2800
2.8060
0.0273
0.0549
0.1000
7.4950
1.7200
16.2550
12.2100
14.2300
0.7900
2.2450
0.4650

0.8160
1.7200
1.9400
278.0000
1.7120
2.5000
0.6600
3.2200
0.5640
0.4650
17.3400
7.3800
1.6300
0.0000
6.1850
19.8000
0.9500
0.2800
0.0000
0.9900
0.0000
1.6550
0.0000
2.1000
3.8300
0.0000
0.0273




EPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

MIN — 0.5800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 PEBOIA | 1.1300 -0.44 950 1.1500 1.1200
MOH T 13.2100 0.15 101,668 13.5400 13.1900 :AP T 7.4200 027 17,281 7.5500  7.3800
MONTA - 0.6300 0.00 2,760 0.6400 0.6300 APAN — 1.4300 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MOTO T 2.1200 1.92 38,672 2.1500 2.0600 ENTP - 0.2760 0.00 40,014 0.2800 0.2720
MOYZK T 0.5520 1.10 3,100 0.5520 0.5460 3IIAMA T 24600 4.24 2,899 2.4800  2.3400
MMEAA | 13.4300 -2.61 143,180 13.9000 13.4200 3MElZ T 85000 0.24 4,161 8.7200  8.4000
MMPIK T 2.0800 0.97 51,926 2.0900 2.0500 zml 4 07600 -1.30 85,0203 0.7900 0.7350
MYTIA | 14.2500 -0.49 205,947 14.5600  14.2300 :NYP — 0.2200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
NAKAZ - 2.2800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 TENEPF T 13.8000 0.58 105,435 13.9200 13.5000
NAYM — 1.1600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 TZKA T 25600 0.39 6,772 2.6300  2.5000
ZYAK J 02100 -1.87 77,480 0.2220 0.2060 TPAXTOP - 1.2100 0.00 30 1.2300 1.2300
ZYAN — 0.2800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  OIEP — 0.5500 0.00 5,007 0.5600  0.5500
Oone T 24.7000 0.41 713 25.0000 24.5000 OAEZO0 T 6.1500 0.82 1,450 6.1500  6.1000
OAN T 15.6800 1.82 14,840 15.7000 154400 OPAK T 3.8550 1.45 98,524 3.9150  3.8200
OAYMN T 1.4700 2.80 7,881 1.4700 1.4440 XAIAE - 0.5600 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
OnAn — 12.2100 -1.37 249,855 12.5300  12.2100

OTE J 16.2550 =l.772) 317,390 16.7700  16.2550

OTOEA | 9.5800 -3.62 39,488 10.0000 9.5800

MNAIP T 1.0000 0.40 1,215 1.0000 0.9960

nAn T 2.4200 0.83 13,431 2.4500 2.3800

MEIP T 1.2800 0.39 2,732,235 1.3460 1.2800

netPo T 7.8000 2.63 7,779 7.9000 7.6800

NAAG T 5.1100 0.79 46,244 5.2800 5.0800

MAAIZ T 3.5500 0.28 4,915 3.6400 3.5000

MAAKP | 16.3000 -0.61 231 16.3000  16.2000

MNAK — 6.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

MPEMIA T 1.3100 0.77 34,764 1.3300 1.2900

MPONTEA —  9.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

nPo® T 6.0800 1.33 10,065 6.2400 6.0000

REALCON! |  2.4900 -0.40 8,333 2.6500 24900 ONTPON — 2.3000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ATPAIT T 5.0500 1.41 100 5.0500 5.0500 MEP® T 4.8600 1.25 13,132 5.0000  4.8000
BINTA - 4.1600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®BMEZZ T 0.0552 1.85 841,241 0.0575  0.0549
EX T 0.7050 8.46 8,510 0.7100 0.6500 ®OYNTA — 0.6600 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
KAIPOME: — 0.1408 0.00 130,560  0.1466 0.1402
MAzON - 1.9000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

NTOMAEP T 0.5500 1 0.5500

AAAK — 9.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  AABI T 05750 4.55 1,072 0.5750  0.5750
AAAT — 2.7600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AIBAN - 0.1850 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AKPIT — 0.5500 0.00 10 0.5500 0.5500 MNOTK - 0.5800 0.00 1,300 0.5800  0.5800
ANEK T 0.0800 3.90 12,500 0.0800 0.0800  NIKAZ — 1.2400 0.00 873 1.2400  1.2400
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MPA T 03060 5.52 5,020 0.3300  0.3000
ANEMO - 0.1080 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 3ATOK T 00370 4.23 17,349 0.0400  0.0370
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 znYP — 0.2200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BAPNH — 0.3600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 YAAKO — 0.2900 0.00 270 0.3200  0.3100
BIOT J 03820 -9.05 8,650 0.4480 03820 OPIIO | 0.1000 -7.41 781,557 0.1030  0.1000
BIZ — 1.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AOYPO — 0.2820 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EMIAK T 0.2240 0.90 7,340 0.2300 0.2240
INAOT T 0.5500 1.85 108,525  0.5700 0.5450
KPEKA  — 0.1840 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

CMPBO1 — 96.44 0.00 11 96.4356  96.4356 [EKTEPN. T 90.01 0.24 37 90.9000 89.8500 MOHO:T 94.67 0.10 26 95.000 94.575
CPLPB1 - 96.00 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  AEATEXO — 100.03  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 NOBAA T 94.86 1.61 4 94.860 94.860
SBB1 T 9458 0.09 40 94.7000  94.5000 EAXAO1 — 92.00 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OMAMC{ 98.15 -0.01 14 99.000 97.700
APAITO1 |  97.56 -0.45 25 98.0000  97.5000 KOPAAOI{ 99.95  -0.63 99 100.0000 99.8000 MPEMIAT  94.00 1.95 27 94.000 93.000
ATTIKAOL T 95.69 0.13 42 96.0000  95.5100 AAMAAOT 96.85 0.36 117 97.0000 96.5000 MPONTIT 90.15 0.50 105 91.000 89.300
BKAIDO1 — 99.68 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAZO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TENEPT T  94.00 0.75 3 94.000 94.000
TEKTEPNA |  100.02 -0.60 70 100.0500 100.0000 MAZO2 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

TEKTEPNA T 92.83 0.44 33 92.9000  92.4000 MAIO3 — 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ALAK T 2042 1.44 100 20.4200  20.4200




